
Eng III 2019 Journals Week 8, Sem 2 February 18-22, 2019

2-19-19: Voc. Less. 12 PQ
Copy this down in its entirety, correcting the errors as you go; then, 

follow the prompt's instructions:

who is your favorite president 
or haow did you celebrate 

presidents day write for the full 
tiem and reflect over it

When you have finished your response to today's prompt, please write 1-2 sentences 
explaining what you were thinking while you were writing, and label it "Reflection."
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Today is February 19, 2019
What are we doing today?
1. Copy entry & correct errors
2. 5-n-5
3. Reflection
4. Voc. #12 Pre-Quiz
5. "From Every Corner..." Quiz
6. Read info regarding Langston Hughes & his works, pp. 896-906
7. Exit Ticket: (Choose one. Write 2 complete sentences, and label your choice.)

A. How did all the selections of this unit fit the suggested theme? 
Explain.

B. Did you reach the objective today? Why or why not?

What I need:
Notebook
Computer
Pen/Pencil

Binder - Notes
An Open MIND

What's DUE ?
TODAY: 

"FEC" WSs & 
QUIZ

Daily Objective
I can... review knowledge I obtained in study 

and discussion over Modernist American 
literature selections and complete an 

assessment over age/grade-level vocabulary.
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2-21-19: Voc. Less. 12
Copy this down in its entirety, correcting the errors as you go; then, 

define and use each term in a sentence:

The miscreant's necromancy was to 
confuse everyone with mendacious 

neologism to create a nebulous 
milieu then his macroscopic nihilism 

would hit when they couldn't 
understand one another

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6.
7.
8.

When you have finished defining the terms and writing sentences for each 
one, please write 1-2 sentences explaining what you were thinking while you 

were writing, and label it "Reflection."
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Today is February 21, 2019
What are we doing today?
1. Copy entry & correct errors
2. 5-n-5
3. Reflection
4. Disc. the Harlem Renaissance
5. Disc. Langston Hughes & his poetry in groups
6. Read "Study the Masters" & "For My Children" pp. 913-18
7. Exit Ticket: (Choose one. Write 2 complete sentences, and label your choice.)

A. What does the title "Harlem Renaissance" mean to you after today's 
discussion in your group? Explain.

B. Did you reach the objective today? Why or why not?

What I need:
Notebook
Computer
Pen/Pencil

Binder - Notes
An Open MIND

What's DUE ?
TODAY: N/A

Daily Objective
I can... study and discuss the American Harlem 

Renaissance literature selections using age/
grade-level vocabulary and grammar.
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2-22-19: Voc. Less. 12
Copy this down in its entirety, correcting the errors as you go; then, 

define and use each term in a sentence:

There once was a masochist  who 
enjoyed being meretricious until he 

fell into a maelstrom a martinet 
devised a malleable machination to 
change him but that wasnt about to 

work unless they used malapropisms
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14.
15.

When you have finished defining the terms and writing sentences for each 
one, please write 1-2 sentences explaining what you were thinking while you 

were writing, and label it "Reflection."
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Today is February 22, 2019
What are we doing today?
1. Copy entry & correct errors
2. 5-n-5
3. Reflection
4. Disc. Clifton & McElroy 
5. Read pp. 920-26: "The Tropics in America,"

"A Black Man Talks of Reaping," & "From the Dark Tower"
6. Exit Ticket: (Choose one. Write 2 complete sentences, and label your choice.)

A. What do you expect from the titles of these selections in terms of 
content and/or imagery? Explain.

B. Did you reach the objective today? Why or why not?

What I need:
Notebook
Computer
Pen/Pencil

Binder - Notes
An Open MIND

What's DUE ?
TODAY: N/A

Daily Objective
I can... study and discuss the American Harlem 

Renaissance literature selections using age/
grade-level vocabulary and grammar.


